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ASPIRAPOLVERE CLASSICO ECO400 2.2Kw
CODICE: ECO400

N. TITOLO CODICE Qt.
1 CARPENTERIA ECO ECOCA1 1
2 TRAVERSINO SUPERIORE ECO ECOA8/A 1
3 PIASTRA MOTORE ECO400 SINGOLO ECOG2 1
4 KIT TURBINA 2.2 Kw GEMUX ECOG10 1
5 QUADRO ELETTRICO ECO400 ECOG3 1
6 CAPELLO NERO ECO DOPPIO ECOG1 1
7 PORTA ECO GET. MECCANICA ECOCAR25 1
8 PULSANTE ROSSO STOP E0004/B 1
9 CONTATTO NC E0046 1
10 PORTA CONTATTO E0099 1
11 SPIA 24 V LED BIANCA E0002/B 1
12 SERRATURA PF/15 MC0088 2
13 LEVA SERRATURA 45X15 MC0087 2
14 KIT GETTONIERA MECCANICA KGM001 1
15 PORTA VASCHETTA 4ECAR24 1
16 SCATOLA PORTA GETTONI MC0022/B 1
17 FUSTO 390X530 MCAS024/D 1
18 FILTRO FUSTO 390X530 MCAS016 1
19 TUBO ASPIRAPOLVERE MC0165/A 1
20 MANICOTTO D.38 MCAS018 1
21 RACCORDO GIREVOLE TUBO LANCIA MCAS013 1
22 LANCIA PIATTA MCAS014 1
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ASPIRAPOLVERE ECO 230 SINGOLO
CODICE: ECO230 S

N. TITOLO CODICE Qt.
1 CARPENTERIA ECO SINGOLO ECOCA1 1
2 FUSTO 390X530 MCAS024/D 1
3 FILTRO FUSTO 390X530 MCAS016 1
4 MOTORE PER ASPIRATORE MONOFASE 230V ASP-TEST 1
5 SCATOLA A UN POSTO GEWISS E0053 1
6 SHUCO PER SCATOLA GEWISS E0052\B 1
7 PORTA ECO GET. MECCANICA ECOCAR25 1
8 KIT GETTONIERA MECCANICA KGM001 1
9 SERRATURA PF/15 KA 9233 MC0088 2
10 LEVA SERRATURA 45X15 MC0087 2
11 PULSANTE ROSSO STOP E0004/B 1
12 PORTA CONTATTI 3 POSTI E0099 1
13 CONTATTO N.C. E0046 1
14 PORTA VASCHETTA 4ECAR24 1
15 SCATOLA PORTA GETTONI MC0022/B 1
16 TRAVERSINO SUPERIORE ECO ECOA8/A 1
17 QUADRO ELETTRICO ASPIRAPOLVERE ECOG3 1
18 CAPPELLO NERO ECO ECOG1 1
19 TUBO ASPIRAPOLVERE MC0165/A 1
20 RACCORDO GIREVOLE TUBO LANCIA MCAS013 1
21 LANCIA PIATTA MCAS014 1
22 MANICOTTO D.38 MCAS018 1
23 SPIA LED BIANCA 24V E0002/B 1
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QUADRO ELETTRICO ASPIRAPOLVERE
CODICE: ECOG3

N. TITOLO CODICE Qt.
1 SCATOLA ELETTRICA+COPERCHIO 250X195 E0078/C 1
2 INTERRUTTORE AUTOMATICO Q.E. E0001 1
3 SCHEDA ELETTRONICA ASPIRAPOLVERE E0089/B 1
4 MORSETTO VERDE E0021 1


